9:30

9:40

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

State Technical Committee Meeting
July 25, 2012
9:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Comfort Inn
Bismarck, ND

DRAFT AGENDA

Facilitator — Jack Russell, NRCS

Opening Comments
-Mary Podoll, State Conservationist, NRCS

Introductions of attendees
-Highlights of organizations represented at meeting.
Participants

Overview of 2012 Program Implementation
-Jennifer Heglund, NRCS
EQIP contracts/acres, trends
Working Lands for Wildlife contracts/acres
Conservation Initiatives
Conservation Stewardship Program
AWEP
CCPI

WRP & GRP Update
-Todd Hagel, NRCS

FSA Report
-Aaron Krauter, SED

Lunch (on your own)

Program Implementation in Fiscal Year 2013
-Jennifer Heglund, Todd Hagel, NRCS

State Resource Concerns
-Todd Schwagler, State Resource Conservationist, NRCS

Field Office of the Future
- Mary Podoll, State Conservationist, NRCS

Comments and recommendations from State Technical Committee and other open
discussions

Closing Comments
- Mary Podoll, State Conservationist, NRCS



