State Technical Committee Meeting July 25, 2012 9:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. Comfort Inn Bismarck, ND

DRAFT AGENDA

Facilitator – Jack Russell, NRCS

9:30	Opening Comments -Mary Podoll, State Conservationist, NRCS
9:40	Introductions of attendees -Highlights of organizations represented at meeting. Participants
10:00	Overview of 2012 Program Implementation -Jennifer Heglund, NRCS EQIP contracts/acres, trends Working Lands for Wildlife contracts/acres Conservation Initiatives Conservation Stewardship Program AWEP CCPI
10:30	WRP & GRP Update -Todd Hagel, NRCS
11:00	FSA Report -Aaron Krauter, SED
11:30	Lunch (on your own)
12:30	Program Implementation in Fiscal Year 2013 -Jennifer Heglund, Todd Hagel, NRCS
1:30	State Resource Concerns -Todd Schwagler, State Resource Conservationist, NRCS
2:00	Field Office of the Future - Mary Podoll, State Conservationist, NRCS
2: 30	Comments and recommendations from State Technical Committee and other open discussions
3:00	Closing Comments - Mary Podoll, State Conservationist, NRCS